
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

armchair television chair sofa 
 

table bed 
 

wardrobe bedside table 

bookcase coffee table cabinet carpet 

desk cushions curtains dressing table 
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cupboard lamp washing 
machine 

microwave 
 

dishwasher refrigerator 
 

computer telephone 

radiator radio painting clock 

mirror plant wastebasket photograph 
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armchair television chair sofa 
 

table bed 
 

wardrobe bedside table 

bookcase coffee table cabinet carpet 

desk cushions curtains dressing table 
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cupboard lamp washing 
machine 

microwave 
 

dishwasher refrigerator 
 

computer telephone 

radiator radio painting clock 

mirror plant wastebasket photograph 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  armchair 

  television 

  sofa 

  chair 

  table 

  bed 

  bedside table 

  wardrobe 

  bookcase 

  coffee table 

  carpet 

  cabinet 

  desk 

  cushions 

  dressing table 

  curtains 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  cupboard 

  lamp 

  microwave 

  washing machine 

  dishwasher 

  refrigerator 

  telephone 

  computer 

  radiator 

  radio 

  clock 

  painting 

  mirror 

  plant 

  photograph 

  wastebasket 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

bbeeddssiiddee  ttaabbllee  ccuurrttaaiinn  

 

aarrmmcchhaaiirr  

 

ccaabbiinneett  

 

ccaarrppeett  

 

cchhaaiirr  

 

ddeesskk  

 

ccuusshhiioonnss  

 

wwaarrddrroobbee  

 

ccooffffeeee  ttaabbllee  

 

ssooffaa  

 

bbooookkccaassee  

 

ttaabbllee  

 

ddrreessssiinngg  ttaabbllee  

 

bbeedd  

 

tteelleevviissiioonn  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  armchair 

  television 

  sofa 

  chair 

  table 

  bed 

  bedside table 

  wardrobe 

  bookcase 

  coffee table 

  carpet 

  cabinet 

  desk 

  cushions 

  dressing table 

  curtains 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

llaammpp  ppllaanntt  

 

rreeffrriiggeerraattoorr  

 

rraaddiioo  

 

ccoommppuutteerr  

 

mmiirrrroorr  

 

ccuuppbbooaarrdd  

 

pphhoottooggrraapphh  

 

wwaasshhiinngg  mmaacchhiinnee  

 

cclloocckk  

 

ddiisshhwwaasshheerr  

 

ppaaiinnttiinngg  

 

rraaddiiaattoorr  

 

wwaasstteebbaasskkeett  

 

mmiiccrroowwaavvee  

 

tteelleepphhoonnee  
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  cupboard 
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  washing machine 

  dishwasher 
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  telephone 

  computer 
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  radio 

  clock 

  painting 

  mirror 
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  photograph 

  wastebasket 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    armchair 

22..  television 

33..  sofa 

44..  chair 

55..  table 

66..  bed 

77..  bedside table 

88..  wardrobe 

99..  bookcase 

1100..  coffee table 

1111..  carpet 

1122..  cabinet 

1133..  desk 

1144..  cushions 

1155..  dressing table 

1166..  curtains 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cupboard 

22..  lamp 

33..  microwave 

44..  washing machine 

55..  dishwasher 

66..  refrigerator 

77..  telephone 

88..  computer 

99..  radiator 

1100..  radio 

1111..  clock 

1122..  painting 

1133..  mirror 

1144..  plant 

1155..  photograph 

1166..  wastebasket 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    armchair 

22..  television 

33..  sofa 

44..  chair 

55..  table 

66..  bed 

77..  bedside table 

88..  wardrobe 

99..  bookcase 

1100..  coffee table 

1111..  carpet 

1122..  cabinet 

1133..  desk 

1144..  cushions 

1155..  dressing table 

1166..  curtains 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cupboard 

22..  lamp 

33..  microwave 

44..  washing machine 

55..  dishwasher 

66..  refrigerator 

77..  telephone 

88..  computer 

99..  radiator 

1100..  radio 

1111..  clock 

1122..  painting 

1133..  mirror 

1144..  plant 

1155..  photograph 

1166..  wastebasket 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the furniture vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Copyright © 03/12/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. coffee table 

5. bookcase 

7. sofa 

8. bed 

10. dressing table 

12. curtains 

13. table 

14. carpet 

15. armchair 

16. cushions 

Down 

1. cabinet 

2. bedside table 

4. desk 

6. wardrobe 

9. television 

11. chair 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the furniture vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 
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11 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

4. radiator 

5. mirror 

11. washing machine 

14. radio 

15. cupboard 

16. telephone 

 

Down 

1. plant 

2. lamp 

3. wastebasket 

6. refrigerator 

7. microwave 

8. dishwasher 

9. painting 

10. photograph 

12. clock 

13. computer 

 

Copyright © 03/12/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

__rrmmcchh__  __rr  

FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffuurrnniittuurree  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt__ll__vv__ss__  __nn  

ss__ff__    cchh__  __rr  

tt__bbll__  ww__rrddrr__bb__  

ddrr__ssss__rr    cc__bb__nn__tt  

bb__  __kkcc__ss__  cc__rrpp__tt  

cc__sshh__  __nnss    cc__rrtt__  __nnss  

dd__sskk  cc__ffff__  __      tt__bbll__  

bb__ddss__dd__      tt__bbll__  bb__dd    
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ll__mmpp  

FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffuurrnniittuurree  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ww__sshh__nngg      mm__cchh__nn__  

rr__dd__  __tt__rr    cc__ppbb__  __rrdd  

dd__sshhww__sshh__rr  mm__ccrr__ww__vv__  

tt__ll__pphh__nn__    cc__mmpp__tt__rr  

rr__ffrr__gg__rr__tt__rr  rr__dd__  __  

pphh__tt__ggrr__pphh    ppll__nntt  

mm__rrrr__rr  pp__  __nntt__nngg  

ccll__cckk  ww__sstt__bb__sskk__tt    
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aarrmmcchhaaiirr  

FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffuurrnniittuurree  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tteelleevviissiioonn  

ssooffaa    cchhaaiirr  

ttaabbllee  wwaarrddrroobbee  

ddrreesssseerr    ccaabbiinneett  

bbooookkccaassee  ccaarrppeett  

ccuusshhiioonnss    ccuurrttaaiinnss  

ddeesskk  ccooffffeeee      ttaabbllee  

bbeeddssiiddee      ttaabbllee  bbeedd    
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 llaammpp  

FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffuurrnniittuurree  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

wwaasshhiinngg      mmaacchhiinnee  

rraaddiiaattoorr    ccuuppbbooaarrdd  

ddiisshhwwaasshheerr  mmiiccrroowwaavvee  

tteelleepphhoonnee    ccoommppuutteerr  

rreeffrriiggeerraattoorr  rraaddiioo  

pphhoottooggrraapphh    ppllaanntt  

mmiirrrroorr  ppaaiinnttiinngg  

cclloocckk  wwaasstteebbaasskkeett    
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the furniture vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 04/12/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  maihrarc              ____________ 

22..  inoeitvsel             ____________ 

33..  fsoa                     ____________ 

44..  hciar                    ____________ 

55..  tlbea                   ____________ 

66..  ebd                     ____________ 

77..  isdbdee ltbae       ____________ 

88..  wadobrre            ____________ 

99..  cobaekos             ____________ 

1100.. ofeefc elbta         ____________ 

1111..   raecpt                 ____________ 

1122..   iactnbe               ____________ 

1133..   sedk                   ____________ 

1144..   ouscsnhi             ____________ 

1155..   ignsdsre abtle      ____________ 

1166..   intsaurc              ____________ 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the furniture vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  urcdopba             ____________ 

22..  paml                   ____________ 

33..  iwaevrcom          ____________ 

44..  ashwngi eahnmci ____________ 

55..  wiashrhesd          ____________ 

66..  tfarorrrgeei          ____________ 

77..  oeeleptnh            ____________ 

88..  mctrpoue             ____________ 

99..  aroraitd               ____________ 

1100.. dioar                  ____________ 

1111..   olcck                  ____________ 

1122..   agtipinn              ____________ 

1133..   orrmir                ____________ 

1144..   lnpat                  ____________ 

1155..   hrphoatpog        ____________ 

1166..   ebketaswsta        ____________ 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the furniture vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  maihrarc              armchair 

22..  inoeitvsel             television 

33..  fsoa                     sofa 

44..  hciar                    chair 

55..  tlbea                   table 

66..  ebd                     bed 

77..  isdbdee ltbae       bedside table 

88..  wadobrre            wardrobe 

99..  cobaekos             bookcase 

1100.. ofeefc elbta         coffee table 

1111..   raecpt                 carpet 

1122..   iactnbe               cabinet 

1133..   sedk                   desk 

1144..   ouscsnhi             cushions 

1155..   ignsdsre abtle      dressing table 

1166..   intsaurc              curtains 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the furniture vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  urcdopba             cupboard 

22..  paml                   lamp 

33..  iwaevrcom          microwave 

44..  ashwngi eahnmci washing machine 

55..  wiashrhesd          dishwasher 

66..  tfarorrrgeei          refrigerator 

77..  oeeleptnh            telephone 

88..  mctrpoue             computer 

99..  aroraitd               radiator 

1100.. dioar                  radio 

1111..   olcck                  clock 

1122..   agtipinn              painting 

1133..   orrmir                mirror 

1144..   lnpat                  plant 

1155..   hrphoatpog        photograph 

1166..   ebketaswsta        wastebasket 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) cabinet 

b) bedside table 

c) armchair 

d) desk 

2 

a) wardrobe 

b) dressing table 

c) bookcase 

d) television 

3 

a) carpet 

b) sofa 

c) curtains 

d) bed 

4 

a) chair 

b) table 

c) coffee table 

d) cushions 

5 

a) curtains 

b) carpet 

c) sofa 

d) table 

6 

a) desk 

b) cabinet 

c) bed 

d) chair 

7 

a) bedside table 

b) television 

c) cushions 

d) coffee table 

8 

a) bookcase 

b) dressing table 

c) wardrobe 

d) armchair 

9 

a) dressing table 

b) bookcase 

c) television 

d) bedside table 

10 

a) curtains 

b) armchair 

c) wardrobe 

d) coffee table 

11 

a) desk 

b) chair 

c) table 

d) carpet 

12 

a) bed 

b) cabinet 

c) cushions 

d) sofa 

13 

a) desk 

b) carpet 

c) chair 

d) wardrobe 

14 

a) sofa 

b) table 

c) cushions 

d) cabinet 

15 

a) dressing table 

b) coffee table 

c) bed 

d) television 

16 

a) armchair 

b) curtains 

c) bedside table 

d) bookcase 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) painting 

b) refrigerator 

c) cupboard 

d) photograph 

2 

a) lamp 

b) computer 

c) clock 

d) mirror 

3 

a) microwave 

b) dishwasher 

c) plant 

d) radiator 

4 

a) telephone 

b) washing machine 

c) radio 

d) wastebasket 

5 

a) clock 

b) wastebasket 

c) dishwasher 

d) microwave 

6 

a) washing machine 

b) painting 

c) photograph 

d) refrigerator 

7 

a) cupboard 

b) radio 

c) telephone 

d) plant 

8 

a) radiator 

b) lamp 

c) mirror 

d) computer 

9 

a) telephone 

b) radiator 

c) plant 

d) lamp 

10 

a) radio 

b) computer 

c) cupboard 

d) wastebasket 

11 

a) mirror 

b) dishwasher 

c) washing machine 

d) clock 

12 

a) refrigerator 

b) microwave 

c) painting 

d) photograph 

13 

a) clock 

b) mirror 

c) refrigerator 

d) washing machine 

14 

a) painting 

b) telephone 

c) microwave 

d) plant 

15 

a) computer 

b) radiator 

c) photograph 

d) cupboard 

16 

a) dishwasher 

b) lamp 

c) wastebasket 

d) radio 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 2 

1) c 

2) a 

3) a 

4) b 

5) c 

6) d 

7) c 

8) d 

9) b 

10) a 

11)   d 

12) c 

13) b 

14) d 

15) c 

16) c 

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) d 

3) b 

4) a 

5) d 

6) c 

7) a 

8) c 

9) b 

10) d 

11)   d 

12) b 

13) a 

14) c 

15) a 

16) b 
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chair 
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table 
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bed 
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bedside table 
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wardrobe 
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FFUURRNNIITTUURREE  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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